Privacy Policy

This page outlines the simple privacy policy for the Timer App Yoga iOS app owned by Jarvis Fosdick.

Personal information

The use of this app does not require any personally identifiable information and thus none is collected.

Log Data

This app does not log any data or collect any information.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy may update from time to time. Thus, you are advised to review this page periodically for any changes. Posting a new Privacy Policy on this page shall serve as notification. These changes are effective immediately after they are posted on this page.

Purchase Terms

• Payment will be charged to iTunes Account at confirmation.

If you have any questions, email app.support@fastmail.fm